DATASHEET ecosine active sync
Active Harmonic Filter ecosine active sync
Most effective harmonic mitigation up tmitigation up to theo the
5050thth order, parameter setting for even and odd
harmonics
Compact active harmonic filter for 3-phase
loads with and without neutral wire
<5% THDi<5% THDi achievable even on most complex

FN 3540 Power module 60A, 200-415 VAC, 4-wire
FN 3541 Power module 60A, 200-415 VAC, 4-wire with CT module
FN 3532 DPP Double Power Pack 120A, 200-480 VAC, 3-wire
FN 3542 DPP Double Power Pack 120 A, 200-415 VAC, 4-wire
CTM CT module
LCD Display module
Patch Cable Set Patch cable set sync module
KITIP21 400V Ecosine active sync IP 21 cover KIT
SYNC300A Sync module for ecosine active sync - connecting up to 5 power modules
Ecosine active sync cabinet versions and options
5 Ecosine active Schaffner Group Datasheets 30 Apr 2020
Ecosine active sync cabinet version selection table
Cabinet selection without sync module
Designation Voltage Sync Mitigation 3-/4-wire Power LCD Protection
module Current Setup module (Main Switch)
FN 3545-X0603WXXP 200-480 VAC No 60 A 3-wire 1 x FN 3531 No Yes
FN 3545-X0603WLXP 200-480 VAC No 60 A 3-wire 1 x FN 3531 Yes Yes
FN 3545-X0604WXXP 200-415 VAC No 60 A 4-wire 1 x FN 3541 No Yes
FN 3545-X0604WLXP 200-415 VAC No 60 A 4-wire 1 x FN 3541 Yes Yes
FN 3545-X1203WXXP 200-480 VAC No 120 A 3-wire 2 x FN 3531 No Yes
FN 3545-X1203WLXP 200-480 VAC No 120 A 3-wire 2 x FN 3531 Yes Yes
FN 3545-X1204WXXP 200-415 VAC No 120 A 4-wire 2 x FN 3541 No Yes
FN 3545-X1204WLXP 200-415 VAC No 120 A 4-wire 2 x FN 3541 Yes Yes
FN 3545-X1803WXXP 200-480 VAC No 180 A 3-wire 3 x FN 3531 No Yes
FN 3545-X1803WLXP 200-480 VAC No 180 A 3-wire 3 x FN 3531 Yes Yes
FN 3545-X1804WXXP 200-415 VAC No 180 A 4-wire 3 x FN 3541 No Yes
FN 3545-X1804WLXP 200-415 VAC No 180 A 4-wire 3 x FN 3541 Yes Yes
FN 3545-X2403WXXP 200-480 VAC No 240 A 3-wire 4 x FN 3531 No Yes
FN 3545-X2403WLXP 200-480 VAC No 240 A 3-wire 4 x FN 3531 Yes Yes
FN 3545-X2404WXXP 200-415 VAC No 240 A 4-wire 4 x FN 3541 No Yes
FN 3545-X2404WLXP 200-415 VAC No 240 A 4-wire 4 x FN 3541 Yes Yes
FN 3545-X3003WXXP 200-480 VAC No 300 A 3-wire 5 x FN 3531 No Yes
FN 3545-X3003WLXP 200-480 VAC No 300 A 3-wire 5 x FN 3531 Yes Yes
FN 3545-X3004WXXP 200-415 VAC No 300 A 4-wire 5 x FN 3541 No Yes
FN 3545-X3004WLXP 200-415 VAC No 300 A 4-wire 5 x FN 3541 Yes Yes
Cabinet selection with sync module
Designation Voltage Sync Mitigation 3-/4-wire Power LCD Protection
module Current Setup module (Main Switch)
FN 3545-S0603WXXP 200-480 VAC Yes 60 A 3-wire 1 x FN 3530 No Yes
FN 3545-S0603WLXP 200-480 VAC Yes 60 A 3-wire 1 x FN 3530 Yes Yes
FN 3545-S0604WXXP 200-415 VAC Yes 60 A 4-wire 1 x FN 3540 No Yes
FN 3545-S0604WLXP 200-415 VAC Yes 60 A 4-wire 1 x FN 3540 Yes Yes
FN 3545-S1203WXXP 200-480 VAC Yes 120 A 3-wire 2 x FN 3530 No Yes
FN 3545-S1203WLXP 200-480 VAC Yes 120 A 3-wire 2 x FN 3530 Yes Yes
FN 3545-S1204WXXP 200-415 VAC Yes 120 A 4-wire 2 x FN 3540 No Yes
FN 3545-S1204WLXP 200-415 VAC Yes 120 A 4-wire 2 x FN 3540 Yes Yes
FN 3545-S1803WXXP 200-480 VAC Yes 180 A 3-wire 3 x FN 3530 No Yes
FN 3545-S1803WLXP 200-480 VAC Yes 180 A 3-wire 3 x FN 3530 Yes Yes
FN 3545-S1804WXXP 200-415 VAC Yes 180 A 4-wire 3 x FN 3540 No Yes
FN 3545-S1804WLXP 200-415 VAC Yes 180 A 4-wire 3 x FN 3540 Yes Yes
FN 3545-S2403WXXP 200-480 VAC Yes 240 A 3-wire 4 x FN 3530 No Yes
FN 3545-S2403WLXP 200-480 VAC Yes 240 A 3-wire 4 x FN 3530 Yes Yes
FN 3545-S2404WXXP 200-415 VAC Yes 240 A 4-wire 4 x FN 3540 No Yes
FN 3545-S2404WLXP 200-415 VAC Yes 240 A 4-wire 4 x FN 3540 Yes Yes
FN 3545-S3003WXXP 200-480 VAC Yes 300 A 3-wire 5 x FN 3530 No Yes
FN 3545-S3003WLXP 200-480 VAC Yes 300 A 3-wire 5 x FN 3530 Yes Yes
FN 3545-S3004WXXP 200-415 VAC Yes 300 A 4-wire 5 x FN 3540 No Yes
FN 3545-S3004WLXP 200-415 VAC Yes 300 A 4-wire 5 x FN 3540 Yes Yes
6 Ecosine active Schaffner Group Datasheets 30 Apr 2020
Cooling specification of ecosine active sync cabinet
Parameter Values
Protection category IP 54